MDS Fee Structure for

New Batch 2025
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Charges @ Year| - N ™ < w ©
Tuition Fee approved | = 7 9 000 | 7,09,000 | %7,09,000 | 27,09,000 | #7,09,000 | 709,000
by State Gouvit.
ek Cenzzesion @ yEEr Z0 Z0 Z0 Z1,00,000 | ¥1,30,000 | ¥4,30,000
by The College
Net Tuition Fee @ year | 5, 49 000 | 27,00,000 | 27,09,000 | %6,09,000 | 579,000 | %2,79,000
After Concession
Refundable Security 220,000 | 220,000 | 220,000 | 220,000 | 220,000 | % 20,000
Course Fee With Hostel |Z 26,57,000| Z 26,57,000 |  26,57,000 | ¥ 23,57,000 | ¥ 22,67,000 | ¥ 13,67,000
MDS Stipend @ Month | ¥ 4,000 % 4,000 % 4,000 3,000 £ 2,800 £ 1,600
Additional Waiver Over and Above Course Fee
for SDCH Passout
25,000 | ¥25000 | ¥25000 | ¥25000 | %25000 | 25,000
Student Only @ year
SW LIPS UL ELE 225000 | 25000 | ¥25000 | ¥25000 | %25000 | % 25,000
Scholarship @ year
Hostel & Mess Compulsory
Single Hostel Room with Mess 1,70,000

NOTE:- Hostel Expenses includes Single Occupancy room with attached washroom,
1 Bed without Matress, 1 Table, 1 Chair & 1 Cupboard only.

We are happy to announce the inclusion of
CBCT WITH CEPH AND CAD/CAM CHAIR SIDE OF DENTSPLY SIRONA
to become the only college in Uttarakhand which gets equipped with latest and best technology to enhance the
"SINGLE VISIT DENTISTRY" with aim to provide it's students the cutting edge. It's not only the equipments but a
extensive training and learning programme to follow with Dentsply Sirona.We are committed a step forward in providing
the best learning platform for our students.




